Article information 2026-05-23
© (2026) Lapp Group - all rights reserved. Page 1 of 10
ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 4G10
Article No.: 280804CY
Power and control cable; 4G10; U /U: 0,6/1 kV; Conductor identification: Numbers; 0
Shielded; UL listed; Flexible
 Details
Benefits

Article
No.
Name Nominal cross section conductor
(AWG)
Nominal cross section conductor
(mm2)
Number of
cores
Including protective
ground
Nominal outer
diameter
Copper index
(lb)
280804CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 4G10 8 AWG 10 mm² 4 Yes 0.728 in
281004CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 4G6 10/4C 10 AWG 6 mm² 4 Yes 0.602 in
281005CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 5G6 10/5C 10 AWG 6 mm² 5 Yes 0.654 in
281204CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 4G4 12/4C 12 AWG 4 mm² 4 Yes 0.484 in
281205CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 5G4 12/5C 12 AWG 4 mm² 5 Yes 0.559 in
281207CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 7G4 12/7C 12 AWG 4 mm² 7 Yes 0.602 in
281403CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 3G2.5 14
/3C
14 AWG 2.5 mm² 3 Yes 0.382 in
281404CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 4G2.5 14
/4C
14 AWG 2.5 mm² 4 Yes 0.409 in
281405CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 5G2.5 14
/5C
14 AWG 2.5 mm² 5 Yes 0.453 in
281407CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 7G2.5 14
/7C
14 AWG 2.5 mm² 7 Yes 0.488 in
281603CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 3G1.5 16
/3C
16 AWG 1.5 mm² 3 Yes 0.343 in
281604CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 4G1.5 16
/4C
16 AWG 1.5 mm² 4 Yes 0.37 in
281605CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 5G1.5 16
/5C
16 AWG 1.5 mm² 5 Yes 0.402 in
281607CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 7G1.5 16
/7C
16 AWG 1.5 mm² 7 Yes 0.437 in
281612CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 12G1.5 16
/12C
16 AWG 1.5 mm² 12 Yes 0.587 in
281618CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 18G1.5 16
/18C
16 AWG 1.5 mm² 18 Yes 0.673 in
281625CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 25G1.5 16
/25C
16 AWG 1.5 mm² 25 Yes 0.764 in
281803CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 3G1 18/3C 18 AWG 1 mm² 3 Yes 0.315 in
281804CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 4G1 18/4C 18 AWG 1 mm² 4 Yes 0.339 in
281805CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 5G1 18/5C 18 AWG 1 mm² 5 Yes 0.366 in
Article information 2026-05-23
© (2026) Lapp Group - all rights reserved. Page 9 of 10
Article
No.
Name Nominal cross section conductor
(AWG)
Nominal cross section conductor
(mm2)
Number of
cores
Including protective
ground
Nominal outer
diameter
Copper index
(lb)
281807CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 7G1 18/7C 18 AWG 1 mm² 7 Yes 0.394 in
281812CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 12G1 18
/12C
18 AWG 1 mm² 12 Yes 0.504 in
281818CY ÖLFLEX® CONTROL TM CY 18G1 18 AWG 1 mm² 18 Yes 0.61 in